
Race Festival Zolder

Lapchart for Race 

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:41.999  in lap  2  by nbr. 330 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford) Page 1 of 2

 NOLTE-STIPPLER 1330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 312 312 312 312 312 328 328 328 328 328 321

 RALF HEISIG 2312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 330 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 328

 CHARLES VOGGENREITER 3321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 328 328 328 328 312 316 316 317 317 317

 DR. EDGAR ALTHOFF 4328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 316 316 316 316 316 317 317 312 312 312

 MICHAEL SCHREY 5316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 317 317 317 317 317 320 312 316 316 316

 EDGAR SALEWSKY 6317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 320 320 320 320 320 6 6 327 320 320

 STEFAN OBERDöRSTER 7320 320 320 451 451 451 451 451 451 451 451 6 6 6 6 6 312 318 320 318 318

 JOHANNES MUTSCH 8451 451 451 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 500 500 318 318 318 318 327 318 458 6

 BERND LANGEWIESCHE 9318 318 318 318 318 318 318 500 500 500 500 318 318 431 431 431 431 320 458 6 466

 RIEBETZ-RöLLINGHOFF 106 6 6 6 6 500 500 6 6 6 6 431 431 447 447 447 327 458 466 466 458

 DIETMAR SCHRöDER 11353 353 353 500 500 6 6 318 318 318 318 447 447 500 435 327 458 466 6 431 431

 HENDRISCHKE-HENDRISCHKE 12500 500 500 353 353 447 447 431 431 431 431 432 435 435 211 435 466 431 449 500 500

 SASSENRATH-LöW 13447 447 447 447 447 431 431 447 447 447 447 435 211 211 327 211 449 449 431 449 447

 SEBASTIAN HOLZ 14459 459 459 431 431 440 432 432 432 432 432 211 432 327 466 466 500 500 500 447 449

 WOLFGANG HARTMANN 15440 440 440 440 440 432 440 440 440 435 435 327 327 466 458 458 447 447 447 432 432

 HARALD SCHILLING 16431 431 431 432 432 435 435 435 435 440 211 330 466 458 449 449 224 224 432 327 211

 ELLIOTT-ALMSTROM 17432 432 432 435 435 455 211 211 211 211 327 466 330 330 330 500 330 330 211 211 327

 HEUBACH-GUTOWSKI 18435 435 435 455 455 211 327 327 327 327 466 458 458 449 500 330 435 211 224 330 330

 CARL-LEONARD GLINZ 19455 455 455 211 211 327 455 466 466 466 189 449 449 448 224 224 211 432 330 435 435

 STEFAN SCHOLZ 20211 211 211 466 466 466 466 189 189 189 458 189 448 224 448 3 432 435 435 3 3

 GEORGES KUHN 21466 466 466 458 327 458 189 458 458 458 449 224 224 3 3 432 3 3 3 204 189

 SEYFFERT-ARNOLD 22458 458 458 449 458 189 458 449 449 449 440 448 3 467 432 467 467 204 204 189 224

 GüNTHER BECHTLUFT 23449 449 449 189 449 449 449 187 187 187 224 3 208 432 467 403 204 189 189 224 441

 FRIEDRICH HERKSTRöTER 24441 441 189 327 189 187 187 224 224 224 448 208 467 208 403 204 189 441 441 441 448

 HARALD HOLMIG 25189 189 441 187 187 224 224 448 448 448 187 329 403 403 204 189 441 448 448 448 470

 UWE HACKENBERG 26187 187 187 224 224 3 441 3 3 3 3 467 329 204 189 448 448 470 470 470 329

 MARC LEDERLE 27224 224 224 3 3 441 3 441 329 329 329 403 204 189 335 441 470 329 329 329 208

 FRANZ-JOSEF HEIDEN 283 3 327 441 441 448 448 467 441 208 208 204 189 187 187 335 329 208 208 208 403

 POHL-POHL 29403 403 3 448 448 470 467 208 467 467 467 335 187 335 441 470 208 403 403 403 204

 SCHRöDER-PECHTHEYDEN 30448 448 448 470 470 467 208 329 208 403 403 187 335 441 470 329 403 467 467 467 467

 KARL-HEINZ WENIG 31327 327 470 467 467 403 329 403 403 204 204 441 441 470 208 208 223 335 335 335 335

 SCHNITTGER-POTT 32470 470 403 403 403 208 403 204 204 335 335 470 470 329 329 223 335 187 455 223 223

 NIEDERHAUSEN-SOBISCH 33208 208 467 208 208 329 470 355 355 355 441 223 223 223 223 455 455 455 223 455 455

 WIMMERS-BARTENBERG 34467 467 208 192 329 204 204 335 335 441 470 455 455 455 455 187 187 223 457 457 457

 CHRISTOPH RENICKE 35204 204 192 204 204 355 355 468 468 470 223 457 457 457 457 457 457 457

 BJöRN SOMMERBERG 40192 192 204 329 355 335 335 223 223 223 355 355 355 355 355

 HECKENDORF-ZEIGER 50355 355 355 459 335 402 468 470 470 455 455

 ULRICH SCHARF 51329 329 329 355 468 468 223 402 402 402 457

 VöLKEL-JOHO 47335 335 335 335 402 223 402 455 455 457

 UWE RATZ 55223 223 468 468 223 457 457 457 457

 ANDREAS SCHMIDT 41468 468 402 402 457

 WERNER-WERNER 38402 402 223 223

 PATRICK MORTIER 56225 225 457 457

 MICHAEL HEIDE 39457 457
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 NOLTE-STIPPLER 1330 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 328 328 328 328

 RALF HEISIG 2312 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 312 312 312 312

 CHARLES VOGGENREITER 3321 317 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 321 321 321 321

 DR. EDGAR ALTHOFF 4328 312 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317

 MICHAEL SCHREY 5316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316 316

 EDGAR SALEWSKY 6317 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320

 STEFAN OBERDöRSTER 7320 318 318 318 318 318 318 318 318 318 318 318

 JOHANNES MUTSCH 8451 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

 BERND LANGEWIESCHE 9318 466 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431

 RIEBETZ-RöLLINGHOFF 106 431 500 500 500 500 500 500 447 447 447

 DIETMAR SCHRöDER 11353 500 466 447 447 447 447 447 211 327 327

 HENDRISCHKE-HENDRISCHKE 12500 447 447 432 432 432 432 432 327 211 211

 SASSENRATH-LöW 13447 432 432 211 211 211 211 211 432 432 432

 SEBASTIAN HOLZ 14459 211 211 327 327 327 327 327 435 435 435

 WOLFGANG HARTMANN 15440 327 327 330 435 435 435 435 330 458 458

 HARALD SCHILLING 16431 330 330 435 330 330 330 330 458 330 330

 ELLIOTT-ALMSTROM 17432 435 3 3 3 458 458 458 466 466 466

 HEUBACH-GUTOWSKI 18435 3 435 458 458 3 466 466 449 449

 CARL-LEONARD GLINZ 19455 458 458 466 466 466 449 449 224 224

 STEFAN SCHOLZ 20211 449 449 449 449 449 224 224 189 189

 GEORGES KUHN 21466 189 189 189 189 224 189 189 3 3

 SEYFFERT-ARNOLD 22458 224 224 224 224 189 3 3 329 329

 GüNTHER BECHTLUFT 23449 448 448 448 448 329 329 329 208 208

 FRIEDRICH HERKSTRöTER 24441 329 329 329 329 448 208 208 448 448

 HARALD HOLMIG 25189 208 208 208 208 208 448 448 403

 UWE HACKENBERG 26187 441 403 403 403 403 403 403 204

 MARC LEDERLE 27224 403 204 204 204 204 204 204 467

 FRANZ-JOSEF HEIDEN 283 470 467 467 467 467 467 467

 POHL-POHL 29403 204 335 335 335 335 335 335

 SCHRöDER-PECHTHEYDEN 30448 467 223 223 223 223 223

 KARL-HEINZ WENIG 31327 335 455 455 455 455 455

 SCHNITTGER-POTT 32470 223 457 457 457 457

 NIEDERHAUSEN-SOBISCH 33208 455

 WIMMERS-BARTENBERG 34467 457

 CHRISTOPH RENICKE 35204

 BJöRN SOMMERBERG 40192

 HECKENDORF-ZEIGER 50355

 ULRICH SCHARF 51329

 VöLKEL-JOHO 47335

 UWE RATZ 55223

 ANDREAS SCHMIDT 41468

 WERNER-WERNER 38402

 PATRICK MORTIER 56225

 MICHAEL HEIDE 39457


